	HOUSE	AMENDMENT NO
	Offered By	
	Rep. Dethrow	153rd
1	AMEND House Committee Substitute for House Bill No. 2006, Page 2, Section 6.025, Line 5, by	
2	deleting "21,760,000" and inserting "20,000,000"; and	
3		
4	Further amend said Bill, said Page, Section 6.030, Line 9, by deleting "21,760,000" and inserting	
5	"20,000,000"; and	
6		
7	Further amend said bill by amending the bill totals accordin	gly.